GOLF LEAGUE SUMMER 2018 SCHEDULE
DATE LOCATION TEE TIME
Friday, May 18 Green Meadows 8:30 AM
Friday, May 25 Bedford Trails 8:30 AM
Friday, June 1 Castle Hills 9:00 AM
Friday, June 8 Bedford Trails 8:30 AM
Friday, June 15 Green Meadows 8:30 AM
Friday, June 22 Fox Run 8:30 AM
Friday, June 29 Castle Hills 8:30 AM
Friday, July 6 Knoll Run 8:30 AM
Friday, July 13 Green Meadows 8:30 AM
Friday, July 20 Knoll Run 8:30 AM
Friday, July 27 Castle Hills 8:30 AM
Friday, August 3 Fox Run 8:30 AM
Friday, August 10 Castle Hills 8:30 AM
Friday, August 17 Green Meadows 8:30 AM
Friday, August 24 Knoll Run 8:30 AM
Friday, August 31 Bedford Trails 8:30 AM
Friday, September 7 | Green Meadows 8:30 AM
Friday, September 14 | Bedford Trails 8:30 AM
Friday, September 21 | Castle Hills 8:30 AM

Castle Hills
Bedford Trails
Green Meadows
Fox Run

Knoll Run

If you have any questions,

412-498-8681

724-652-8211
330-536-2234
724-530-7330
724-847-3568
330-755-2499

please call Larry at 412-722-9768 or



