GOLF LEAGUE SUMMER 2018 SCHEDULE

DATE	LOCATION	TEE TIME
Friday, May 18	Green Meadows	8:30 AM
Friday, May 25	Bedford Trails	8:30 AM
Friday, June 1	Castle Hills	9:00 AM
Friday, June 8	Bedford Trails	8:30 AM
Friday, June 15	Green Meadows	8:30 AM
Friday, June 22	Fox Run	8:30 AM
Friday, June 29	Castle Hills	8:30 AM
Friday, July 6	Knoll Run	8:30 AM
Friday, July 13	Green Meadows	8:30 AM
Friday, July 20	Knoll Run	8:30 AM
Friday, July 27	Castle Hills	8:30 AM
Friday, August 3	Fox Run	8:30 AM
Friday, August 10	Castle Hills	8:30 AM
Friday, August 17	Green Meadows	8:30 AM
Friday, August 24	Knoll Run	8:30 AM
Friday, August 31	Bedford Trails	8:30 AM
Friday, September 7	Green Meadows	8:30 AM
Friday, September 14	Bedford Trails	8:30 AM
Friday, September 21	Castle Hills	8:30 AM

Castle Hills	724-652-8211
Bedford Trails	330-536-2234
Green Meadows	724-530-7330
Fox Run	724-847-3568
Knoll Run	330-755-2499

If you have any questions, please call Larry at 412-722-9768 or 412-498-8681